Vugar Aliyev, 53

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday
Desired Wage Rate $4 700 Employment Status
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email
Phone Residence
EXPERIENCE
2nd Engineer - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name PATERSON TIDE Vessel flag  Vanuatu
Agency Vessel owner TIDEWATER HULLS LTD.
17.01.2019 - 19.05.2019 (4 months)
Build Year DWT 3927
ME Power, 9 268 ME Type Caterpillar
kW
2nd Engineer - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name PATERSON TIDE Vessel flag  Vanuatu
Agency Vessel owner TIDEWATER HULLS LTD.

01.08.2018 - 07.11.2018 (3 months)

Build Year DWT 3927
ME Power, 9 268 ME Type Caterpillar
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name MARI K Vessel flag

Marshall Islands

30-03-1971
Looking for a job

Baku, Azerbaijan


mailto:vuqar-aliyev_7171@mail.ru
mailto:vuqar-aliyev_7171@mail.ru
mailto:vuqar-aliyev_7171@mail.ru
tel:994503278030
tel:994503278030
tel:994503278030
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=109847

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

18.11.2017 - 25.04.2018 (5 months)

Build Year DWT 1763

ME Power, 6 000 ME Type Niigata

kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS DOCUMENTS
Vessel Name LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

01.10.2017 - 30.10.2017 (1 month)

Build Year DWT 2736
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS
Vessel Name LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

06.03.2017 - 04.09.2017 (6 months)

Build Year DWT 2 736
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

08.01.2017 - 06.02.2017 (1 month)

Build Year DWT 2736
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS



Vessel Name ~ LANKARAN

Agency

14.11.2016 - 14.12.2016 (1 month)
Build Year DWT

ME Power,
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

16 000 ME Type

Vessel Name LANKARAN
Agency

19.09.2016 - 17.10.2016 (1 month)

Build Year DWT
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name LANKARAN

Agency
25.07.2016 - 21.08.2016 (1 month)
Build Year DWT

ME Power,
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

16 000 ME Type

Vessel Name  LANKARAN

Agency

30.05.2016 - 27.06.2016 (1 month)
Build Year DWT

ME Power,
kW

16 000 ME Type

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN



2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name ~ LANKARAN

Agency

04.04.2016 - 02.05.2016 (1 month)
Build Year DWT

ME Power,
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

16 000 ME Type

Vessel Name LANKARAN
Agency
08.02.2016 - 07.03.2016 (1 month)

Build Year DWT

ME Power,
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

16 000 ME Type

Vessel Name  LANKARAN

Agency

14.12.2015-11.01.2016 (1 month)
Build Year DWT

ME Power,
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

16 000 ME Type

Vessel Name LANKARAN

Agency
17.10.2015 - 16.11.2015 (1 month)
Build Year DWT

ME Power, 16 000 ME Type

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

2736
MAN



kW
2nd Engineer - AHTS
Vessel Name LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

24.08.2015 - 21.09.2015 (1 month)

Build Year DWT 2736
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

29.06.2015 - 26.07.2015 (1 month)

Build Year DWT 2736
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

03.05.2015 - 02.06.2015 (1 month)

Build Year DWT 2736
ME Power, 16 000 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name LANKARAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Marine Servise

29.12.2014 - 06.04.2015 (3 months)

Build Year DWT 2736



ME Power, 16 000
kW
# Document

2

Travel passport

Seaman's book

ME Type MAN

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document
1 Certificate of Competency
2 Endorsement
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Advanced Fire Fighting

2 Elementary First Aid

3 Leadership and Teamwork
4 ISM Code Familiarisation

Country Document Number

Azerbaijan P 4780877

Azerbaijan DQK 014260
Qualification Country Number
2nd Engineer Azerbaijan 0000777
2nd Engineer Azerbaijan 001027/16

Certificate Number

SJ-0472-19

SO-1545-19

DL-0060-16

SP-0849-19

Issue Date

08.12.2011

25.05.2019

Issue Date

21.12.2016

21.12.2016

Issue Date

03.06.2019

24.05.2019

03.02.2016

31.05.2019

Expiry Date

08.12.2021

25.05.2024

Expiry Date

21.12.2021

21.12.2021

Expiry Date

2024-05-26

2024-05-21

2021-02-03

2024-05-27



5 Medical First Aid

6 DP Maintenance Certificate

7 BASIC H2S-OPITO Approved

8 Engine resource management

9 Updating

10 Personnel safety and Social responsibilities

11 Fire prevention and fire fighting

12 Personnel survival techniques

13 -Ship Security — related familiarization security-

14 -Training for seafarers with designated security d

15 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

SN-0378-19

DPM 092/19

9014

ER-0054-16

XS-0645-16

SO-1545-19

SO-1545-19

SO-1545-19

SI-1538-19

SH-0844-19

SL-0686-19

University

No education information added

04.06.2019

31.05.2019

01.08.2018

08.02.2016

16.12.2016

24.05.2019

24.05.2019

24.05.2019

24.05.2019

29.05.2019

29.05.2019

2024-06-04

2024-06-04

31.07.2020

05.02.2021

16.12.2021

21.05.2024

21.05.2024

21.05.2024

22.05.2024

24.05.2024

26.05.2024

Graduation Date



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

170 90 42 54



